Skaerbzek 15-08-2015

Saturday
Orange/SM - 1000-1020
Qualifying started at 10:01:21

Skeerbaek 0,920 km

15-08-2015.10:00

|

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
1 48.848 +3.675 10:05:15.373
(35) Simon Winther SM 2 48.246 +3.073 10:06:03.619
1 47.283 +3.716 10:06:11.191 3 48.162 +2.989 10:06:51.781
2 45.248 +1.681 10:06:56.439 4 46.444 +1.271 10:07:38.225
3 45717 +2.150 10:07:42.156 5 46.063 +0.890 10:08:24.288
4 44 156 +0.589 10:08:26.312 6 45.684 +0.511 10:09:09.972
5 43.952 +0.385 10:09:10.264 7 46.179 +1.006 10:09:56.151
6 44.235 +0.668 10:09:54.499 8 46.144 +0.971 10:10:42.295
7 44.645 +1.078 10:10:39.144 9 45.173 10:11:27 468
8 44077 +0.510 10:11:23.221 10 46.236 +1.063 10:12:13.704
9 46.639 +3.072 10:12:09.860 " 46.026 +0.853 10:12:59.730
10 43.567 10:12:53427 12 49.920 +4.747 10:13:49.650
11 56.550 +12983 10:13:49.977 13 47.733 +2.560 10:14:37.383
12 56.059 +12492 10:14:46.036 14 47.364 +2.191 10:15:24.747
13 44.350 +0.783 10:15:30.386 15 46.254 +1.081 10:16:11.001
14 43.578 +0.011 10:16:13.964 16 46.467 +1.294 10:16:57.468
17 46.163 +0.990 10:17:43.631
(64) Simon Vilhelmsen 18 45.954 +0.781 10:18:29.585
1 28.036 4387 T0.04.47.008 19 45.789 +0.616 10:19:15.374
2 45473 +1.824 10:05:32.481 20 46.178 +1.005 10:20:01.552
3 44664 +1.015 10:06:17.145 21 45.689 +0.516 10:20:47.241
4 44.151 +0.502 10:07:01.296 22 45.916 +0.743 10:21:33.157
5 44.194 +0.545 10:07:45.490
6 43.816 +0.167 10:08:29.306 (279) Morten Lundgaard Mejdahl
7 44.035 +0.386 10:09:13.341 1 57.325 +11.19% 10:04:25.169
8 43.722 +0.073 10:09:57.063 2 52.004 +5.875 10:05:17.173
9 43.922 +0.273 10:10:40.985 3 49.798 +3.669 10:06:06.971
10 43.808 +0.159 10:11:24.793 4 49.005 +2.876 10:06:55.976
11 43.962 +0.313 10:12:08.755 5 48.697 +2.568 10:07:44.673
12 43.649 10:12:52.404 6 48.608 +2.479 10:08:33.281
13 1:43.295 +59.646 10:14:35.699 7 47.888 +1.759 10:09:21.169
8 48.368 +2.239 10:10:09.537
(96) René Christensen 9 47.809 +1.680 10:10:57.346
1 49.741 +5.381 10:03:38.781 10 47.342 +1.213 10:11:44.683
2 48.234 +3.874 10:04:27.015 " 47.747 +1.618 10:12:32435
3 51.330 +6.970 10:05:18.345 12 47.612 +1.483 10:13:20.047
4 46.643 +2.283 10:06:04.988 13 48.045 +1.916 10:14:08.092
5 45.568 +1.208 10:06:50.556 14 46.159 +0.030 10:14:54.251
6 56.218 +11.858 10:07:46.774 15 46.432 +0.303 10:15:40.683
7 53.467 +9.107 10:08:40.241 16 46.627 +0.498 10:16:27.310
8 45219 +0.859 10:09:25.460 17 46.386 +0.257 10:17:13.696
9 44.847 +0.487 10:10:10.307 18 46.794 +0.665 10:18:00.490
10 50.456 +6.096 10:11:00.763 19 46.469 +0.340 10:18:46.959
11 47.606 +3.246 10:11:48.369 20 46.295 +0.166 10:19:33.254
12 44405 +0.045 10:12:32.774 21 46.190 +0.061 10:20:19.444
13 57.435 +13075 10:13:30.209 22 46.129 10:21:05.573
14 49.820 +5.460 10:14:20.029
15 45.432 +1.072 10:15:05.461 (3) Niklas Damgaard
16 44550 +0.190 10:15:50.011 1 52.188 +5.535 10:05:37.744
17 44.360 10:16:34.371 2 50.009 +3.356 10:06:27.753
3 47.926 +1.273 10:07:15.679
(5) Jens Winther Pro 4 47.249 +0.59 10:08:02.928
49.698 +4.852 10:08:44.318 5 46.653 10:08:49.581
2 47.168 +2.322 10:09:31.486 6 47.249 +0.596 10:09:36.830
3 46.948 +2.102 10:10:18.434 7 46.899 +0.246 10:10:23.729
4 46.177 +1.331 10:11:04.611 8 46.727 +0.074 10:11:10.456
5 45767 +0.921 10:11:50.378 9 51.071 +4.418 10:12:01.627
6 45.289 +0.443 10:12:35.667
7 44.997 +0.151 10:13:20.664 (147) Tobias Caprani
8 46.645 +1.799 10:14:07.309 1 59.748 +8.351 10:13:18.801
9 45.038 +0.192 10:14:52.347 2 54.299 +2.902 10:14:13.100
10 45.082 +0.236 10:15:37.429 3 54.456 +3.059 10:15:07.556
11 44.846 10:16:22.275 4 51.397 10:15:58.953
12 45.321 +0.475 10:17:07.596 5 53.782 +2.385 10:16:52.735
(205)Anders Salling
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - DMU
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